
10.30 Dick ahd Teddy Powell
10.45 ‘Michael Strogoff"11. 0-11.30 Easy to Listen To
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools2.0 The White Russian Choir
242° Raymonde and his Band2.24 Stephen Foster Melodies
2.46 AFTERNOON CHAT
"Men in the Kitchen," byRichard White
This afternoon Richard Whitewill tell you something about twoof England’s best-known cooks-
Isaak Walton of "Compleat Angler"
fame, and Ambrose Heath, compilerof many well-known cookery books
3. 0 Beethoven Overtures
The BBC Symphony Orchestra
Fidelio

3. 7 ~- Mozart’s Piano Music
Sonata in C Major, K.545
3.20 Lener String Quartet
2nd Movement

= (‘"Emperor’
Quartet) Haydn

8.30 Repeat Performance4.0 "Children of Night"
4.24 Rhythm Cocktail
5. 0 The Children’s Hour
6.16-6.30 Trios and Duets6.0 ‘Dad and Dave"
612 Out of the Bag .
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.46 BBC Newsreel7.0 Consumer Time :

7.10 Eugen Wolff and his Orem:
estra
Supper in Vienna
7.16 "The Man in the Dark"
7.30... Popular Vocalists
7.46 "Sporting Life: Carbine,N.Z Racehorse"
8. 0 Moura Lympany (piano)
With the National Symphony Or-
chestra
concerto No. 2 in G Minor

Saint-Saens

8.24 "1 Don’t Believe It’
A Radio Play by Wallace Geof-
frey
8.53 Norman Cloutier Strings
9%. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
98.30 MHarry Parry ‘and his Sextetin a BBC Dance Show
10. 0 Close down

i, Y 790 ke. 380 m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
9. O In My Garden
by
15 We SingCurrent Ceiling Prices
9.32 Music¢ While You Work
10. O Health in the Home
10.20 Devotional Service
10.40 For My Lady: Makers ofMelody: Robert © Planquette
(France) F

41. 0-11.30 Variety
12. 0 Luneh Music
41.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
2. 0 Revue
‘2.15 Song Time: Tino Rossi2.30 Music While You Work
3. 0 Picture Parade
3.16 Two in Harmony: Barbara
and Reg.
3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR: Haydn
Quartets
wwe in F Minor, Op. 20,5
adaone in E Flat for Violin
and Orchestra Mozart
"The Fair Maid of Perth"
Suite Bizet

4.30 Cafe Music
6. 0-B.80 Children’s Hour:
"Halliday and Son"
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel7.0 Consumer Time
Local News Service
7.16 Gardening Talk

7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
Karl Alwin and Vienna Philhar-
monie Orchestra
"Der Rosenkavalier" Suite

R. Strauss
7.49 Leopold. Stokowski and
Philadelphia Symphony Orches-tra
"Salome": Dance of the
Seven Veils R. Strauss
7.59 MARY PRATT (contralto)
Songs by Richard Strauss
All Souls’ Day ’
Serenade
Dream in the TwilightDevotion
From the Studio8.9 Eugene Ormandy and Phil-

adelphia Orchestra
A Hero’s Life; Op. 40

R. Strauss
8.55 Alois Melichar and State
Opera Orchestra
Military Mareh R. Strauss9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News

9.30 Sir Thomas Beecham and
Royal Philharmonie Orchestra.
Symphony No. 6.in C Major,Op. 31 Atterberg10.0 "Talking of Tightropes"A play for broadcasting by Cary]Brahms and §, J. Simon, fea-turing Ray Compton
BBC Programme

10.41 Music, Mirth and Melody11. 0 London News and HomeNews from Britain
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

ZNVO) DUNEDIN1140 ke. 263m.
5. 0-5.30 p.m. Light Orchestras
. and Ballads
6. 0 Music from the Films
6.30 A SCottish Session7. 0 Band -Music7.30 Popular’ Music
8. 0 "Theatre Box’
8.12 Variety with Xavier Cugat
and his Orchestfa, Hildegarde,
and Jimmy Leaeh and the Or-
ganolians F

8.45 "Inspector Cobbe Remem-bers: The Dying Dutehman"
9. 0 Eric. Winstone and His
Accordeon Band

|

9.15 The Jesters
9.30 "The Famous* Match’ by
Nat Gould
9.45 "Live, Love and Laugh"
10. 0 For. the Music Lover
This Week’s Featured Composer:
Grieg
London String Orchestra con-‘ducted by Walter Goehr
Holber® Suite Op. 40
10.16 eniamino Gigli (tenor)A Dream
10.19 William Murdoch (piano)
Norwegian Bridal Procession
10.22 -.London Philharmonic or-chestra
Elegiac Melodies Op. 34
10.30 Close down ~NECne ra

7. 0,838.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast session
9. 0 A.C.E. TALK: ."The Con-
trol of Household Pests"
9.20 Devotional Service
9.30-9.32 Current Ceiling Prices
46 oO Lunch Musie--ts]Bie Broadcastto Schoolsildren’s Hour, conducted
Uncle Clarrie

5.15-6.30 English Dance Bands
6. 0 "Dad and Dave’
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 Consumer Time
7.10 After Dinner Music
7.30 Orchestral and Ballad Pro-
gramme

_ introducing SYLVIAWARRING (soprano) and OWEN
HYMEN (baritone)
Andre Kostelanetz and his Or-
chestra :

Revenge with Music

7.39 SYLVIA WARRING
Big Lady Moon

Coleridge-TaylorI Wish I Were a Tiny BirdLohr
7.43 The OrchestraTo a Wild Rose
To a Water Lily MacDowell

7.49 SYLVIA WARRINGMignonne Here is April
del Riego

Happy Summer Song Huhn
7.55 The OrchestraMark Twain Kern
8.9 OWEN HYMEN
The Seamen of England

Ewing
There’s a Song Down Every
Roadway Haydn Wood

816 The Orchestra
Estrellita

’

Ponce
8.19 OWEN HYMEN
Gleensleeves Richardson
The Farmer’s Pride Russe}!
8,25 The OrchestraPoem Fibich
8.29. Songs from the Shows

BBC Programme
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. Nows
9.380 Carmen Cavallaro and hisOrchestra

me Kay Armen and he Ballad-ers
9.54 Carl Barritéati and his. Or-chestra
10. & Close down

[a2D> oe on
6. Op.m. Tea Time Tunes.
7. 0 Presbyterian Hour
8. 0 Studio Hour
9. 0 Especially for You
10. 0 Swing session
41. 0 Close down

Thursday. October 24News from London, 6.0 a.m.,
from the ZB’s.

Local Weather Report from the
2B’s: 7:33 am., 1.0, 9.35 p.m.

IZB «ae
MORNING:

6. 0 London News9.0 #£Aunt Daisy’s Morning
Recipe session
8.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.46 We Travel the FriendlyRoad with the Pilot
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Three Generations
10.30 Random Harvest
10.45 The Greenlawns People
11. & Home Decorating sessionby Anne Stewart
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Sally)

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.46 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2.0 Let’s Listen to:a Love
Song
2.30, Home Service’ session
(Jane)4.0 Women’s World (Marina)

EVENING:
6. 0 Magic Island
6.16 Wild Life
6.30 Chuckles with Jerry7.0 Economic Information Ser-vice Talk (Consumer Time) andCurrent Ceiling Prices
7.16 The C.B. Show
7.45 $So the Story Goes8.0 Star Theatre
8.30 Here’s Health
8.45 Sporting Blood9. 0 Doctor Mac
10. 0 Men, Motoring and Sport(Rod Talbot)10.30 Hits from the Shows11. 0 These You Have Loved11.15 Dance Music12. 0 Close downLT ere ;7

edt then
MORNING:

6. 0 London News
9.0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning
Recipe Session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 My WHusband’s Love
10.16 Life’s Lighter Side
10.30 Random Harvest
10.45 .Greenlawns People
11. 5&5 Home Decorating Talk byAnne Stewart
11.10 Suzanne, Shopping Reporter

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu
2. 0 Let’s Listen to a Love Song
2.30 The Home Service Sessionwith Daphne
3. 0 Piano Time
3.15 The Ladies Entertain
3.30 Classicana4.0 Women’s World withMargaret
4.46 Hawaiian Harmony

EVENING:
6. 0 Magic island.
6156 Wild Lif.
6.30 Tell it to + Aors7.0 Consumer me and Cur-
rent Ceiling Prives
7.15 Melba, Queen of Song(first broadcast)745 Private Secretary
8. 0 Star Theatre
8.30 The Return of Bulldog
Drummond45 Bleak House
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.30 Overseas Recordings10. 0 Chuckles with Jerry10.15 Strange Mysteries11. 0 Screen Snapshots
12. 0 Close down
. ‘

SLD ‘unm tn.
MORNING:

6. 0 London News
8.
ais Breakfast Club with Happi
9. 0 £Aunt Daisy’s Morning
Recipe session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Sporting Blood
10.30 Random Harvest
10.45 The Greenlawns People
11. 5 Home Decorating Talk byAnne Stewart
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-beth Anne)

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 Lunohtime Fare
2. 0 Let’s Listen to a Love
Song2.30 Home Service session
4. 0 Women’s World (Joan)
4.45 Children’s session featur-
ing Long, Long Ago

EVENING:
6. 0 Magic Island6.15 Wild Life
6.30 The Barrier
6.45 Tunes of the Times
see Consumer Time and Cur-rent Ceiling Prices.7.15 The C.B. Show
745 Tavern Tunes8. 0 Star Theatre {8.30 The Return of BulldogDrummond
8.45 Reserved
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.16 Recordings
10. 0 Evenin tar
10.15 Vegetable Growing in theHome Garden (David)10.30 Hits from the Shows
11. 0 Variety Programme
12. 0 Close down
-_ :

47B 1310apa 9m
MORNING:

6. 0 London News
6. 5 Start the Day Right with4ZB’s Breakfast Session
6.30 Morning Meditation
7.36 Morning Star9.0 Aunt Daisy’s MorningRecipe Session = ay

9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10.0 My Husband’s Love10.15 Three Generations
10,30 Random Harvest10.45 Greenlawns People11. 6 Home Decorating Talk bAnne Stewart Y

11.10 Shopping Reporter (Jessie
McLennan)

~ AFTERNOON:
12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
2. 0 Let’s Listen to a Love Song
2.30 The Home Service Session(Cynthia Laba)3. 0 Maori Melodies
3.30 Reserved ‘

4.0 Women's World (Alma
| Oaten)445 Long, Long Ago
| EVENING:6.0 Magic Island6.15 Wild Life
6.30 Places and. People
7. 0 Consumer Time, followed
by Current Ceiling Prices
The C.B. Show

745 Magic of Massed Voices8.0 Star’ Theatre8.30 The Return of BulldogDrummond
8.45 Chuckles with Jerry9. 3 Doctor Mac
9.45 Music from the Emerald
10. 0 A Tale of Hollywood10.15 Hits from the Shows
10.30 Black Ivory...11.45 At Close of Day412. 0 Close down

| 22,
A.

PALMERSTON Nth.
Lf 1400 ke 214m

MORNING:
0 London News
0-9.30 Good Morning Request
6.
9.
Session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.30 Close down

EVENING:
VarietyWild Life 4

Popular Fallacies
Consumer Time
Current Ceiling PricesTwo Destinies
Quiz Show with Quiz~

master fan Watkins45 . A Case for Cleveland
8. 0 Star Theatre
8.45 Chuckles with Jerry
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.830 Home Decorating Talk by
Anne Stewart
9.45 The Adventures of Peter
Chance

p40.
OQ Close down
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Music that sets your feet tap
ping and puts you in a happy
frame of mind... "Tunes of
the Times" . : . from 3ZB at
6.45 this evening.x * :

‘Another mirthful session with
Jerry Jaxon-‘"Chuckles withJerty’-is on the air at 8.45
from’ 2ZA

Poster yar '
~

Station 4ZB has prepared @
programme especially for the
entertainment of the "Irish in |You." It will be presented
9.45 p.m.’and is entitled "Musicfrom the Emeraléa"
Film ‘Fane will ‘sade PeterHutt’s "Screen Snapshots" from
2ZB at 11.0 p.m.
—


